4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

PARKING

Parking Technical Advisory Group

728 St. Helens Street Room Number 16
Tacoma Municipal Building North

Meeting #109 — December 1, 2016 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

Task Force Meeting

e Participant Introductions

e City Updates

e Transportation Commission Updates

Split Parcel Discussion
(include discussion of public comment)

Discussion: Mixed Use Center Parking Discussion

(include discussion of public comment)

6" & St. Helens Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



