

Parking Technical Advisory Group

728 St. Helens Street Room Number 16 Tacoma Municipal Building North

Meeting #109 - December 1, 2016 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

4:10 p.m.	 Task Force Meeting Participant Introductions City Updates Transportation Commission Updates
4:30 p.m.	Split Parcel Discussion (include discussion of public comment)
4:50 p.m.	Discussion: Mixed Use Center Parking Discussion (include discussion of public comment)
5:15 p.m.	6 th & St. Helens Discussion
5:30 p.m.	Public Comment
6:10 p.m.	Adjourn